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COMPANY
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TEL# TEL : 81-3-5408-3588  FAX : 81-3-5408-3589

WEBSITE

BANK INFORMATION

BENEFICIARY NAME APEX INTERNATIONAL INC.

ACCOUNT NO. (USD) 9144111

ACCOUNT NO. (JPY) 1276795

BANK NAME MIZUHO BANK,LTD.

BRANCH HAMAMATSUCHO BRANCH

BANK ADDRESS

SWIFT CODE MHCBJPJT

CONTACT PERSON NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS

MANAGING DIRECTOR Steve Ko (Mr.) steve@apexintl.co.jp

GENERAL MANAGER (SALES) Hiroshi Miyama (Mr.) miyama@apexintl.co.jp

OVERSEAS DEVELOPMENT&FINANCE Grace Chang (Ms.) grace@apexintl.co.jp

GENERAL MANAGER Taiyoh Ishihara (Mr.) taiyoh@apexintl.co.jp

TYO-IMPORT Dept. Kazuo Toyama (Mr.) toyama@apexintl.co.jp

TYO-IMPORT Dept. Yen Shu-Cheng (Mr.) yen@apexintl.co.jp

TYO-IMPORT MANAGER Vita Chang (Ms) vita@apexintl.co.jp

TYO-IMPORT MANAGER Chinatsu Okita (Ms) chinatsu@apexintl.co.jp

TYO-IMPORT Dept. Tatsuyoshi Nagai (Mr.) tatsuyoshi@apexintl.co.jp

TYO-IMPORT Dept. Seiji Kitajima (Mr.) seiya@apexintl.co.jp

TYO-IMPORT Dept. Fumi Nagaoka (Ms.) fumi@apexintl.co.jp

TYO-IT Dept. Koji Sakimukai (Mr.) koji@apexintl.co.jp

PRICING Dept. Joe Hashimoto (Mr.) joe@apexintl.co.jp

PRICING Dept. Kana Arakawa (Ms.) kana@apexintl.co.jp

SALES OPERATION MANAGER Miho Watanabe (Ms.) miho@apexintl.co.jp

TYO-EXPORT MANAGER Yukari Nishida (Ms.) yukari@apexintl.co.jp

TYO-EXPORT Dept. Hina Suzuki (Ms.) hina@apexintl.co.jp

TYO-EXPORT Dept. Yuichiro Seo(Mr.) yuichiro@apexintl.co.jp

TYO-EXPORT Dept. Ai Shimizu ai@apexintl.co.jp

TYO-EXPORT Dept. Chinami Yamamoto (Ms.) chinami@apexintl.co.jp

GLOBAL SALES MANAGER Masayuki Asano (Mr.) masayuki@apexintl.co.jp

TYO-SALES MANAGER Takao Sakamaki (Mr.) takao@apexintl.co.jp

SALES Dept. Ayaka Fuchikami (Ms.) ayaka@apexintl.co.jp

SALES Dept. Kei Homma (Mr.) kei@apexintl.co.jp

CS Dept. Yusuke Ota (Mr.) yusuke@apexintl.co.jp

ACCOUNTING Dept. Erika Oyanagi (Ms.) erika@apexintl.co.jp

ACCOUNTING Dept. Takeshi Ebihara (Mr.) takeshi@apexintl.co.jp

ACCOUNTING Dept. Sherry (Ms.) sherry@apexintl.co.jp
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CONTACT PERSON NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS

BRANCH OFFICE MANAGER Takako Suzuki (Ms.) takako@apexintl.co.jp

OSA-IMPORT Dept. Mayumi Hori (Ms.) mayumi@apexintl.co.jp

OSA-EXPORT Dept.(MANAGER) Shinji Nasu (Mr.) shinji@apexintl.co.jp

OSA-EXPORT Dept. Kouichi Miyazaki (Mr.) kouichi@apexintl.co.jp

OSA-EXPORT Dept. Naoki Takeda (Mr.) naoki@apexintl.co.jp

OSA-EXPORT Dept. Rio Takenaka (Ms.) rio@apexintl.co.jp

OSA-EXPORT Dept. Narumi Kitao (Ms.) narumi@apexintl.co.jp

OSA-EXPORT Dept. Misa Ishizuka (Ms.) misa@apexintl.co.jp

 

MOBILE PHONE NUMBER

81-90-7481-7742

 

www.apexintl.co.jp

SAME AS TOKYO ACCOUNT

 OSAKA ( Osaka / Kobe / Moji / Hakata / Naha   ) 
APEX INTERNATIONAL INC.

 #601 KDX MINAMI-HONMACHI BLDG., 2-3-8 MINAMI-HONMACHI, CHUO-KU, OSAKA 541-0054 JAPAN 

81-80-9710-2688

81-90-6486-2688

81-80-7069-8866

 

81-80-3090-8238

MOBILE PHONE NUMBER

81-90-2248-0377

81-90-8492-5910

81-90-8454-4416

WORLD TRADE CENTRE, 2-4-1, MINATO-KU, TOKYO, JAPAN

 TOKYO ( Tomakomai /  Tokyo / Yokohama / Shimizu / Nagoya ) 
APEX INTERNATIONAL INC.

7F TOYOKUNI BUILDING 2-4-6 SHIBA-DAIMON,MINATO-KU,TOKYO,JAPAN

www.apexintl.co.jp


